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24

KL201819000781425

KL201819003641238

KL201819004167118

KL201819005378445

KL201819005390880

KL201819005475373

KL201819005893254

KL201819006048453

KL201819006335529

KL201819006841953

KL201819007276211

KL201819007510816

KL201819007833347

KL201819007925069

KL201819008457891

KL201819008482076

KL201819008639681

KL201819009781836

KL201819010187833

KL201819011184781

KL201920000381183

KL201920000428367

KL201920000500076

KL201920001115779

PRINSE JUDIT DAS /Yesudas E A
CRIS BENNY /Benny P J

ALBIN JOY /JOY K P

JOYAL WILSON /WILSON K J

AJAY JOY /JOY PM

SONU PAUL /PAUL EM

KEVIN PUTHANPURACKAL /SIBIMON
JOSEPH

ALEENA BENNY /BENNY N J

RANA FATHIMA /B ASHRAF
SEBASTIAN JACOB /JACOB
SANDRA MARIA SAJY /SAJY JACOB
AJU THOMAS /THOMAS

IMMANUEL MONSON /MONSON P M
AKHIL JOLLY /JOLLY ANTONY
AIBIN SHAJI /SHAJI P M

AMAL SHIBU /SHIBU GEORGE
SWETHA MAREENA /AUGUSTINEK S
ASHIQUE PREM /Preman Paraprath
JINITA ELISA AUGUSTINE /JESTINE
ZACHARIAS

ANAND T K /T K VENUGOPALAN
Dilna Maria Shibu /Shibu P V
ANEESHA S /SAJI MATHEW

FARISA K P /MEME K

AJITH JOHNY /JOHNY C S

XXXXXX4295

XXXXXX4295

XXXXXX3101

XXXXXX6872

XXXXXX6904

XXXXXX7694

XXXXXX9654

XXXXXX8863

XXXXXX2231

XXXXXX7137

XXXXXX4288

XXXXXX3365

XXXXXX6447

XXXXXX3416

XXXXXX3912

XXXXXX0174

XXXXXX1330

XXXXXX2923

XXXXXX7491

XXXXXX5492

XXXXXX1893

XXXXXX1661

XXXXXX2232

XXXXXX0334

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(APPLIED ELECTRONICS &
INSTRUMENTATION (AEI))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

MERIT CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSIgP FOR PROFﬁSSIQ}\IALtANg
TECHNICAL COURSES CS e

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFF ONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSIEPH&GMSMNI«E&Q)

TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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26
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

KL201920001143883

KL201920001212464

KL201920001334486

KL201920001586177

KL201920001752061

KL201920002041876

KL201920002155105

KL201920002456725

KL201920002521611

KL201920002694188

KL201920003235902

KL201920004048673

KL201920004050750

KL201920004198127

KL201920005627569

KL201920005765591

KL201920005833537

KL201920006265246

KL201920006283251

KL201920006697571

KL201920006702825

KL201920006913306

KL201920006968793

KL201920007172810

KL201920007492095

KL201920007751722

AJNAS A K/ASHRAF A K

MUHSINA MUSTHAFA /MUSTHAFA VALIYA

KUNIMMAL
ALISHA MATHEW /MATHEW JOSEPH

DONA CHACKO /CHACKO P K

BEN JOHNS PHILIP /PHILIP P J

ALAN MATHEW /MATHEW VARGHESE

JACOB JAMES /JAMES K C

MARTIN P THOMAS /THOMAS MATHEW

ANN ROSE ISSAC /ISSACP G

NASHLA K P /ABOOBACKER B

MUHAMMED JASSIM P K /ABDUL HARIF K
P

TOMS RAJU /Raju John

MELVIN JOSEPH /JOSEPH VARGHESE
SHIJAS P /Musthafa C P

JESTIN RAJU /RAJU JOSEPH

AKHIL GEORGE /GEORGE

RANJUL ARUMADI /RAMACHANDRAN
ILLATH PURAYIL

ANTUS SUNNY /Sunny Thomas

ASWIN AUGUSTINE /AUGUSTINE JACOB
KIRAN JOSEPH /BENNY THOMAS
MARY JOY /JOY K U

SREESHMA GOVINDAN /GOVINDAN V V
SONA JOSE /JOSE FRANCIS

DARSAN DINESH /DINESH KUMAR P V
ASHLYN WILSON SASTHAMPADAVIL /

WILSON JOSEPH
NAYANA SAJI /SAJI JOSE

XXXXXX7080

XXXXXX5390

XXXXXX8809

XXXXXX3140

XXXXXX0584

XXXXXX2362

XXXXXX5637

XXXXXX6341

XXXXXX1359

XXXXXX8272

XXXXXX5722

XXXXXX0660

XXXXXX9187

XXXXXX6150

XXXXXX7822

XXXXXX3620

XXXXXX8845

XXXXXX9999

XXXXXX1031

XXXXXX2564

XXXXXX0063

XXXXXX2013

XXXXXX3704

XXXXXX1309

XXXXXX6126

XXXXXX2510

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(APPLIED ELECTRONICS &
INSTRUMENTATION (AEI))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING(EEE))

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF %W% %(IIHII.EEE AND

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

PRIME MINISTER'S SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FV NTRAL ARMED
POLICE FORCES AND ASSAM RHiJ_.)E

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP@&Q!Q@@SVIAEA%

TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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52

53
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69
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71

72

73
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75

76

KL201920008611811

KL202021003002795

KL202021003404016

KL202021003411693

KL202021003828209

KL202021003875336

KL202021004103798

KL202021004499705

KL202021004634544

KL202021004825211

KL202021004908376

KL202021004931591

KL202021005048489

KL202021005463535

KL202021005530731

KL202021005725262

KL202021005733083

KL202021005816394

KL202021005987948

KL202021006015514

KL202021006045930

KL202021006072285

KL202021006190366

KL202021006446773

KL202021006449515

KL202021006478210

SHAMJITH SAJI /Saji T D

ABHINCY THOMAS /THOMAS V K
NABIL P P /SHAFEEQUE P P
JITHUMON JOHNSON /JOHNSON T J
FELIX SABI /SABI AUGUSTIAN

ROSH GEORGE /George Joseph
AURANG V /GANESH V

DENI THOMAS /THOMAS V A

TEENA JIJO /Jijo Joseph

ANSON LEON SEBASTIAN /ANIL BABU M D

SONA SAJI /SAJI JOSEPH

AKHIL SUNNY /SUNNY JOSEPH V
ANKITH BABY /BABY P M

TREESA BINOY /Binoy Antony
ALEENA K SHIBU /SHIBU JOSEPH
AUGUSTINE FELIX JOSHY /JOSHY
MATHEW P

ALANA ANCE JOHN /M J JOHN

JASHLIN S SIMON /SAJI SIMON

NAVANEETHA P NAMBIAR /Padmanabhan

C
NIRMAL SHAJU /SHAJU P A

JEENA GEORGE /GEORGE A V

SALVIN T SAJAN /SAJANT C

BLESSY SEBY /SEBY THOMAS

MANUV S /SABU V P

LISNA C H /KADAVAN ABDUL AZEEZ

ABHINAV MATHEW KURIAN /BABY
THOMAS

XXXXXX5960

XXXXXX0881

XXXXXX1580

XXXXXX4932

XXXXXX2173

XXXXXX3049

XXXXXX9430

XXXXXX5512

XXXXXX8331

XXXXXX5097

XXXXXX2198

XXXXXX9927

XXXXXX0743

XXXXXX9254

XXXXXX8612

XXXXXX7688

XXXXXX1821

XXXXXX6229

XXXXXX2431

XXXXXX4894

XXXXXX0488

XXXXXX6001

XXXXXX4334

XXXXXX3087

XXXXXX1466

XXXXXX5774

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY/(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING(ECE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING(EEE))

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND

TECHNICAL COURSES CS
MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARS FESSI :
TECHNICAL COURSES CS @f’d:r?gtﬁ?g e %ﬁ%‘a
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIFV R COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP@&Q!Q@@SVIAE%
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS
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78

79

80

81

82

83
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85
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

KL202021006704164

KL202021006731591

KL202021006749806

KL202021006827229

KL202021006930091

KL202021007142948

KL202021007227814

KL202021007239746

KL202021007352589

KL202021007493991

KL202021007576815

KL202021007723353

KL202021008177399

KL202021008192706

KL202021008495150

KL202021008495486

KL202021008497580

KL202021009033649

KL202021009094642

KL202021009313401

KL202021009316911

KL202021009459311

KL202021009909426

KL202021009924966

KL202021010661200

KL202021012224122

DEVIKA DINESH /DINESH K P
AMRUTHENDU K /Arun kumar C

ABIN BABU /BABU MATHEW

ANUSURYA CHACKO /CHACKO
VISMAYA MARIYA THOMSON /C A
THOMAS

STEPHIN LIJI /LIJIMON ABRAHAM
ALEENA SUSAN /JOHN

ALBIN C S /SAMSON C J

GOPIKA MOHANDAS /M G MOHANDAS
TRESA SEBASTIAN /SEBASTIAN JOSEPH
BINIL KURIAN /BENNY AUGUSTIN
ABHINAV VISWANATH /VISWANADHAN V
M

GOKUL SUNIL /Sunil Kumar G

AMAL BINOY /BINOY JACOB

NEHA BENNY /BENNY CHERIAN

SALVIN JOSY /JOSY GEORGE

MILAN S CHALIL /SEBASTIAN JOSEPH

Muhammed Ajnas O K /Harid Pallakkal

ALAIDA THOMAS /THOMAS V C

MUHAMMED RASHID U A /ABDUL RAHMAN

CH
CHRISTEENA J ROSE /Jiji Paul

ABIN SEBASTIAN /SEBASTIAN P M
ALBIN JOE THOMAS /Saji M Joseph
JITHIN JOSE /JOSE JOHN

BERLY XAVIER /XAVIER

YUVARAJ RAVEENDRAN /RAVEENDRAN
MP

XXXXXX3527

XXXXXX1413

XXXXXX8930

XXXXXX6402

XXXXXX2984

XXXXXX3714

XXXXXX6808

XXXXXX6384

XXXXXX9658

XXXXXX3064

XXXXXX2911

XXXXXX5930

XXXXXX9009

XXXXXX7206

XXXXXX9396

XXXXXX0035

XXXXXX4863

XXXXXX3185

XXXXXX0464

XXXXXX9287

XXXXXX9769

XXXXXX1774

XXXXXX9282

XXXXXX3410

XXXXXX0772

XXXXXX9242

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

B.TECH (COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
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